EEHEEH

® ek
KFEYK - EBAEHE
EH 23330.
’ iR
Mg\ BTENEERFNENHENS FRENEYE  RYTXREEATF ZHAZR.
m‘l o€ XERITRETATFEEMITL , ERTEA , B, 75, BE , WiAMNER , wTAFAM
T4 r MEBRITUMKRE , B, IEMSEIRE,
R RHERXREN R REAFREAMREITF. WRIERFN , THATTZHABHHEE.
Wﬁ, AUREHBEIBEFHZERARE LD, REZBSK , SINRESME , BRI~ EH
\ Ho
Y R RXREASRENDEHK , RITATESER.

MM TS AGIRZHNAD FH , MEBEREMN , REFK , ZTEH.
BRIE 7] B R R R IRET B R IFER IR

L2y EZER
*kE 2%

W, @, L
ENREMERRARL , ERBREE LER

47 .

- R

£8F
o B

Fei5iRLL
< W, BEX, EE

ZEE=
- Bk, BE

ElH

h2

~
ic
=
d, [® | & T =
u ] W
[}
bs
by
THER
N | RiFEL R~ XiFH | «a
R=F
d1 b1 bz b3 h1 hz h3 h4 h5 h5 hs h7 ha |1 |2 |3 |4 F1 FZ
min | max.
[mm] [mm] [kN]
i
2 M5x30 | 52 310| 50|190 680| 49 6 57|10,0|14 200|135 8 /28|120(32| 4,0/ 18508 | 1,1 |90°|-10 | 80 |154|23330.1022
3 M6x35 |56  370| 62 |255| 940 | 68 73132 22/295|200 6 6|32|162 52| 10,5|32,0 1,0| 1,2 |90°|-10 | 80 [247/23330.1023
4 M8x45 | 68 425| 80 |285| 865 | 86 70150 5|16,0 240 7|38|206 59| 65|370 18|25 |90°  -10 | 80 [400/23330.1024
5 M8 x65 | 85| 52,0 | 10,0 | 32,0  133,0 | 120 102 | 20,0 | 11 | 40,0 | 32,0 |40 | 82 | 282 |93 | 15,0 | 63,0 | 2,0 | 3,0 | 90° | -10 | 80 |901|23330.1025

B2

EEHALDER FIE7E: 12.10.2023


http://halder.com/cn/23330.1022
http://halder.com/cn/23330.1023
http://halder.com/cn/23330.1024
http://halder.com/cn/23330.1025

EEHEEH

7 TIPS
Bt
d, i ms
[mm] [a]

Clamping screw (spare part of toggle clamp)

M5 x 30 11 23330.9002

M6 x 35 16 23330.9003

M8 x 45 38 23330.9005

M8 x 65 57 23330.9006
L A5
For detailed compliance information please select the desired article number.

212

EEHALDER FIE7E: 12.10.2023


http://halder.com/cn/23330.9002
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9003
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9005
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9006

